Rubriek: Pa-1 leronde Ger

NR [1[2]3]4|5]6]|7[8]9] Tid
2110 162,66
1638 173,53
1232 172,65
1162| 5 170,06
1138 166,19
1250 189,71
482 177,93
197 176,62
3122 181,29
1863 184,79
1568 193,96
1760 181,46
2068 186,59
272 184,35
1948 5 179,10
1469 180,02
1323 179,34
1648 5 183,45
1990 5 177,13
1327 175,83
93 5 192,40
20| 5 5 189,86
1336] 5 5 5 18534
1413 s 185,03
1494 5 189,84
243 5 5 186,03
3116 5 194,93
3327 206,90
632 5 206,93
1566 5 190,87
1107 5 5 199,81

Eind
tijd
162,66
173,53
172,65
180,06
166,19
189,71
182,93
181,62
181,29
184,79
193,96
186,46
186,59
189,35
184,10
180,02
184,34
188,45
182,13
180,83
202,40
204,86
205,34
195,03
194,84
206,03
204,93
211,90
216,93
200,87
219,81

le 2eronde 2e Ron
Pits [ 1] 2] 3]4[5]6]7] TUD
1 173,24
4 171,44
3 5 173,48
6 5 168,40
2 180,11
19 167,64
11 175,20
9 178,08
8 175,10
14 176,12
21 178,44
15 5 181,49
16 186,42
18 5 180,20
12 5 175,69
5 190,31
13 184,42
17 190,79
10 5 182,20
7 179,11
26 187,93
27 5 181,68
29 184,20
23 5 184,85
22 180,31
30 5 186,29
28 5 188,54
32 199,42
33 203,48
25 5 5 208,50
34 202,94

Tot tijd

2e

2ERON Plts

183,24
176,44
178,48
173,40
190,11
167,64
175,20
178,08
180,10
181,12
178,44
186,49
186,42
185,20
190,69
195,31
194,42
190,79
197,20
199,11
187,93
186,68
189,20
199,85
210,31
201,29
203,54
209,42
208,48
233,50
217,94

10
4

s
2|

=
~

Totaal
tijd
345,90
349,97
351,13
353,46
356,30
357,35
358,13
359,70
361,39
365,91
372,40
372,95
373,01
374,55
374,79
375,33
378,76
379,24
379,33
379,94
390,33
391,54
394,54
394,88
405,15
407,32
408,47
421,32
425,41
434,37
437,75

Tot

Naam

Plts NAAM

1

Elsbeth Broekhuis
Milou Huisman
Piet Peepers

Brian Bing

Johan van Zeeland
Anoeska de Vries
Jan Bijeman

Henry Bast
Angelique Bos

John Hol

Sap van der Wal
Frans van Overveldt
Anniek Schuiling
Wim de Groot
Harrie ten Broeke
Jaap van der Horst
Nelleke Oosterhof
Piet van der Meijden
René van Beek
Ronald Tomassen
Carola Timmer
Pernilla Wigren
Maurice Verkerk
Roy Ankone

Bert van den Hater
Wim Knoppersen
Sandra Rusticus
Gerard Hoeksma
Wito Mink

Lieuwe van der Wal
Petra de Graaf
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1528

339

286

3363

758

2123

2160

1793

1114

214,94
215,34
211,83
238,05
264,59
185,35

193,74
250,24

229,94
220,34
211,83
268,05
269,59
195,35
539,18
193,74
250,24

36

35

31

38

39

24

40

20

37

208,08
5 218,73
233,79
5 213,09
226,31
0,00
5 179,78
0,00
0,00

213,08
223,73
248,79
223,09
241,31
539,18
199,78
549,18
544,18

31

34

37

33

36

38
24
40
39

443,02
444,07
460,62
491,14
510,90
734,53
738,96
742,92
794,42

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Willem Doornkamp
Marijke Meeuwissen
Tonny van den Hoeven
Niels Hazeleger

Cor Westdijk

Bernie Damen

Arjan Holties

Freek Prozee

Evert Heining



